3. PEDAL CIRCUIT BOARD COEPONENTS

1
T E
{ |
; LI (_A rnﬂ_mwlwij ;
' mee02430L . RE
|| G IR V] 332 |
| oxalE=mah bﬁzgj o S |
} Om%ﬂ:s & “Eﬁ:}m@ - mm O N i
| fm m P T — = !
! S '
| @mm% e sl
i o
REF.NO HOTE PART HO. DESCRIP T I ON Oy
1 M8B02-430-AA0 PEDAL CIRCUIT BOARD ASM 1
2 M8512-430~-040  PEDAL SENSOR CORD ASH. (1)
3 HL-0084700-00 IC (UPC324G) (1)
4 HL-0084500-00 IC (UPC339G) (1)
5 HD-0000800-00  PHOTO MICRO SENSOR (2)
6 HR-0296050-30  VARIABLE RESISTOR 50K OHM (1
7 HR-0206020~-10  VARIABLE RESISTOR 200 OHH (1)
8 HR-0342027-00 RESISTOR 27 OHM (1
9 HR-~0342013~10  RESISTOR 130 OHM (1)
10 HR-0342015-10  RESISTOR 150 OHHM (1)
11 HR-0342027-10 RESISTOR 270 OHM 4]
12 HR-0342075~-10  RESISTOR 750 CHM (2)
13 HR-0342020-30  RESISTOR 20K OHM (1)
14 HR-0342010-40  RESISTOR 100K OHM (1)
15 HR-0343422-P0  RESISTOR 42.2 OHH )
16 HR-0343169-00 RESISTOR 169 OHM 8y
17 HR-0343221-00  RESISTOR 221 OHM (3)
18 HR-0343100-10  RESISTOR 1.00K OHM (2)
19 HE-0343107-10 RESISTOR 1.07K OHM (1)
20 HE-0343178-10  RESISTOR 1.78K OHM 1)
21 HR-0343422-10 RESISTOR 4.22K OHM (1)
22 HR-0343576-10  RESISTOR 5.76K OHM (1)
23 HR-0343115~20  RESISTOR 11.5K OHM o))
24 HR-0343205-20  RESISTOR 20.5K OHM (1)
25 HE~0343301-30  RESISTOR 201K OHHM (&)
26 HG-0037400-00 LIGHT EMITTING DIODE, RED (27
27 HA-0018200~20  DIP SWITCH 2P 1
28 HC~0216010-50 CAPACITOR 0.1 WF (4)
29 HC-0365110-20 CAPACITOR 1000 PF (2)
30 M3204-430-000  POLARIZING FILM HOLDER (2)
31 M3208-430-000 POLARIZING FILM B (1)
32 M3209-430-000 POLARIZING FILM € (1)
Y
JUKI CORPORATION
HEAD OFFICE BUSINESS QFFICE PHONE | 03(3205)1188, 1189, 1190
a-2.1 KOKURYO-CHO. 12323 KABUKI-CHO FAX . 03(3203)8260. (3205)9131

CHOFU-CITY. TOKYO 182, JAPAN SHINJUKU-KU, TOKYO 180, JAPAN TELEX . J22967. 232-2301

1993. 11 Printed in Japan

1. PSC BOX COMPONENTS

Control Equipment for Industrial Sewing Machine
yvaviro—3

DESCRIPTION

29151602

¥3002-430-000
SL-4041291-3C
¥3101-430-000
H8002-430-000
SL-4042091-8C

MOUNTING PLATE
SCREW M4 L=12
BOX COVER
SCREW STOPPER
SCREY M4 1.=20

H3001-430-000
H3301-430-000
SL-4041081-SF
M8504-430-0A0
S1.-4041081-8F

PSC BOX

CORD BUSHING
SCREW M4 L=10
RESISTOR ASH
SCREW M4 L=10

SL-4031081-5F
H8502-430-A40
SL-4041081-5F
SL-4041081-5F
5L-4030881-5F

SCREW M3 L=10

POWER TRANSFORMER ASM
SCREY M4 L=10

SCREV M4 L=10

SCREW M3 L=8

M3205-430-000
M3207-430-000
M3203-430-000
H3206-430-000
SL-4030881-3F

POLARIZING FILM SUPPORT
POLARIZING FILM 4
POLARIZING FILM BASE

PEDAL CIRCUIT BOARD BRACKET

SCREW M3 L=8

SH-8040802-TF
SL-4030881-5F
H3201-430-000
SL-4041081-3F
M4012-351-000

SCREW M4 L=8
SCREW M3 L=8
PEDAL SENSOR BASE
SCREW M4 L=10
ADJUST SCREY

M2010-110-000

H4010-351-000
M3202-430-000
H3205-301-000

M4008-351-000-4

ADJUST NUT
SPRING SHAFT A
SPRING A
SPRING

PEDAL LEVER
-1 -

b et b pd ek et B3 b (AD BN D bt b b ek b S ped ek 2D Bk gt CF Gt et 24D LA b o BN



2.MATN CIRCUIT BOARD COMPONENTS

? _
L7
2~68
\
[
UKD EC DMATN DC‘B
rFiriye W
w1 X
=
T e L
.
Eﬂjj[‘ % @ « Vi&&b'ﬁ"{"

¢ ik

vy g0 wd

et o

C?[,J

D, oe

o mK moon
e | apmll

R e [

N
I T o T L

i

‘?

REF.NO NOTE PART HO. DESCRI ? TIOH Gty
1 %8601 430- ARO HATH CIRCUIT BOARD §SM. 1
2 M9601-430-000  CPU (UPD78212GC) (1)
3 HL-0131000-00  IC (UPC358G2) (D
4 HL-0132400-00  IC (M51957BFP) (1}
5 HL-0145900-00  JC (UPC78MOSAHF) a
6 HT-0028800-00  TRANSISTER (RN1406) (1)
7 HT-0040500-00  TRANSISTER (RN1502) (3)
8 HT-0040800-00  TRANSISTER (RN4606) (1)
9 HT-0044000-00  TRANSISTER (25D1795) (1)

10 HT-0044400-00  TRANSISTER (25C3739) (1
11 HT-0044200-00  HOS FET (2SK1308) (2)
12 HT-0044300-00  MOS FET (2SK1307) (2)
13 HG-0056300-00  DIODE BRIGDE (RBV1506) (1)
14 HG-0056400-00  DIODE BRIGDE (S1VR20) (1)
15 HG-0056500-00  DIODE (RB420D) (2)
16 HG-0037600-00  DIODE (FMM-228) (1)
17 HG-0052200-00  DIODE (8C€015-2) (5)
18 HG-2874014-0P  DIODE (UOSE) (1)
19 HC-0408033-20  CAPACITOR 3300 WF (2)
20 HC-0373033-20  CAPACITOR 3300 MF (1)
21 HC-0373010-10  CAPACITOR 100 WF (13
22 HC-0377033-50  CAPACITOR 0.33 WF (1)
23 HC~0216010-S¢  CAPACITOR 0.1 MF (6)
24 HC-0216010-T0  CAPACITOR O.OLWF (3)
25 HC-0365110-20  CAPACITOR 1000 PF (4)
26 HC-0378130-00  CAPACITOR 30 PF (2)
27 HC-0378110-10  CAPACITOR 100 PF (4)
28 HR-0342010-10  RESISTOR 100 OHM (1)
29 HR-0342056-10  RESISTOR 560 OHM (1
30 HR-0342010-20 _ RESISTOR 1K OHH (1)
31 HR-0342022-20  RESISTOR 2.2K OHM (5)
32 HR-0342047-20  RESISTOR 4.7K OHM (26)
33 HR-0342010-30  RESISTOR 10K OHH (4)
34 HR-0342024-30  RESISTOR 24K OHHM (1}
35 HR-0342047-30  RESISTOR 47K OHM (5
36 HR-0342015-40  RESISTOR 150K OHM (3)
37 HR-0343432-00  RESISTOR 432 OHM (1
38 HR-0343548-00  RESISTOR 649 OHM (1)
39 HR-0343100~-10  RESISTOR 1.00K OHM (1
40 HR-0343256-10  RESISTOR 2.50K OHM (1)
41 HR-0343316-20  RESISTOR 31.6K OHM (2)
42 HR-0343715-20  RESISTOR 71.5K OHM (2)
43 HR-0291010-00  RESISTOR 10 OHM 1¥ (2)
44 HR-0291047-20  RESISTOR 4.7K OHM 1¥ (1}
45 HR-0223022-0A  RESISTOR 22 OHM 2V (
46 HR-0223047-24  RESISTOR 4.7K OHM 2¥ (1)
47 HR-0177051-00  RESISTOR 51 OHM 5¥ (1
48 EA-9523B00-00  VARTABLE RESISTOR 5K OHM 1/2V (3)
49 HN-0003700-00  ZHR 22V (4)
50 HH-0003700-0B  ZNR 220V (1
51 HA-0018200-80  DIP SYITCH 8P (2)
52 HA-0038800-00  SYITCH (2)
53 E9646-252-G00  LEVER 2)
54 HY-0008900-00  CERAMIC RESONATOR 12MHZ (1
55 HE-0346000-20 2 POLE CONNECTOR (1)
56 HE-0346000-40 4 POLE CONNECTOR n
57 HK~0346001-40  14-POLE CONHECTOR (1)
58 HK-0038100-50  STRAIGHT HEADER (
59 HE-0063200-78 7 POLE CONHECTOR (1)
60 5L-4030881-5F  SCREW M3 L=8 (21
61 SL-4031081-5F  SCREW M3 L=10 (3)
82 M8511-430-0A0  CLATCH/BRAKE CORD ASH. (1
)

M8001-430-000

HEAT SIHK



Control Equipment for Industrial Sewing Machine

EC-10A (CE)
PARTS LIST

29188208

No.1103-01

1. PSC BOXCOMPONENTS

REF.NO HNOTE PART HNO. DESCRIPTION Qty
1 M3002-430-000  BOX SUSPEND METAL FITTINGS 2
2 SL-4041201-CF  SCREW M4 L=12 4
3 M8503-430-0A0  BOX COVER ASH. 1
4 M8002-430-000  STOPPER (3)
B SL-4042091-SC  SCREW M4X0.7 1=20 (3)
6 M3001-435-000  PSC BOX (CE 1
7 SL-4041081-SF  SCREW M4 L=10 8
] SL-4041081-SF  SCREY M4 L=10 (3}
9 H8506-435-0A0  RADIATOR RESISTOR ASM. 1

19 S1.-4041081-SF  SCREW M4 L=10 1
11 M8502-435-DA0  TRANSFORMER ASH., D 1
12 HK-0443500-30  TERMINAL BASE 3P (1)
13 SH-4030801-SF  SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 (2)
14 M8801-435-000  TNSULATING WASHER (2)
15 ¥P-0430801-SC  WASHER 4.3X9X0.8 (2)
16 SH-4045551-SF  SCREW M4 L=55 (2)
17 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND (D
18 M8508-435-0A0  AC INPUT CORD ASH. 1
19 HX-0025200-0B  CORD BUSH 1
20 M3302-435-000  RUBBER CAP 1
21 HF-0088110-00  FUSE HOLDER 1
22 HF-0030002-00  FUSE 2A (250V) 1
23 SL-4041081-SF  SCREW H4 L=10 1
24 M3301-435-000  RUBBER BUSHING 1
25 S1.-4041081-SF  SCREW M4 [=10 4
26 M8505-435-BA0  PEDAL SENSOR UNIT B ASH. 1
27 M8507-430-0A0  SENSOR VR PLATE ASHM. (1
28 M8508-430-0A0  SENSOR VR ASH. (1
29 M3210-430-000  SENSOR VR FITTING PLATE (1)

30 EA-9500R01-00  CABLE BAHD (1

31 M3205-301-000  PEDAL LEVER (1

32 2003-110-000  PEDAL LINK (13

33 M2004-110-000  VOLUME LINK (1)

34 M4012-351-000  ADJUST SCREW (2)

30 M2010-110-000  ADJUST NUT (2)

36 H4008-351-000-A SPRING SHAFT A (0

37 M4011-351-000  SPRING B (2)
38 M4009-351-000-A SPRING SHAFT B (1
39 M3202-430-000  SPRING (1)
40 SH-8040802-TP  SCREW M4X8 (2)
41 SL-4030881-SF  SCREW M3 L=0 (2)
42 SH-4030801-SF  SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 (H
43 M3201-435-000  PEDAL SENSOR BASE (1)



2. MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD COMPONENTS

| B
oIUERTEC-10A MAIN PCB
[

REF.HO  HOTE PART HO. DESCRIPTIOHN Oty
1 HBG01-435-BA0  MAIN PCB B ASH. 1
2 H9G01-435-000  IC (UPD78212) (1
3 HL-0145900-00  1C (UPC78HOSAHF) ()
4 HL-0132400-00  1C (M519578FP) (1)
5 HL-0084700-00  IC (UPC324G) )
5 HL-0063200-00  1C (UPC393G) (0
7 HL-0131000~00  IC (IPC358G2) e}
8 HL-0084500-00  IC (UPC339G) (1
9 HT-0044000-00  TRANSISTER (25D1795) §)]
10 HI-0044300-00  MOS FET (25K1307) &)
11 HT-0044200-00  HOS FET (2SK1306) (3)
12 HT-0044400~00  TRANSISTER (253739} (1
| HT-0040500-00  TRANSISTER (RN1502) (5)
14 HT-0028800-00  TRANSISTOR (RH1406) (1)
15 HG-0056400-00  DIODE BRIGDE (S1Y820) (1
16 HG-0056300-00  DIODE BRIGDE (RBV1506) (1)
17 HG-0052200-00  DIODE (SCO15-2) (n
18 HG-2674014-0P  DIODE (UOSE) (2)
19 HG-0037600-00  DIODE (FHM-22S) 1)

29 HG-0056500-00  DIODE_(RB420D) (2)
21 HG-0057000-00  ZEHER DIODE (RD1OMB) (1
22 HG-0037400-00  LIGHT EMITTING DIODE,RED (2)
23 HC-0373033-20  CAPACITOR 3300MF )
24 HC-0373010-10  CAPACITOR LOOMF (1

_25 HC-0406033-20  CAPACLTOR 3300MF (2)
26 HC-0377033-S0  CAPACITOR 0.33HF (2)
27 HC-0216010-S0  CAPACITOR 0. 1MF (14)
28 HC-0365110-20  CAPACITOR 1000PF (4)
29 HC-0378110-10  CAPACITOR 100PF (0
30 HC-0379130-00__ CAPACLTOR 30PF (21
31 HC-0216010-T0  CAPACITOR 0.01MF (12)
32 HR-0223022-0A  RESISTOR 22 OHM 2V (1)
33 HR-0223047-2A  RESISTOR 4.7K OHM 2V (0
34 HR-0291010-00  RESISTOR 10 OHM 1V (3)
35 HR-0291047-20  RESISTOR 4.7K OHM 1V .
6 IR-0342010-10  RESISTOR 100 OHY (1
37 HR-0342056-10  RESISTOR 560 OHY (1)
38 HR-0342010-20  RESISTOR 1% OHH (12)
79 HR-0342020-20  RESISTOR 2K OHM (3)
40 HR-0342022-20  RESISTOR 2.2K OHM a1
41 HR-0342047-20  RESISTOR 4.7% OHM (32)
42 HR-0342051-20  RESISTOR 5.1K OHH (2)
43 HR-0342010-30  RESISTOR 10K OHH (8)
44 HR-0342036-10  RESISTOR 260 OHM (2)

_45 HR=0342076-10_ RESISTOR 750 OiH (2
46 HR-0342068-20  RESISTOR 5.8K DHY ()
47 HR-0342047-30  RESISTOR 47K OHM (7
48 HR-0342015-40  RESISTOR 150K OHM 1
49 HR-0343100-10  RESISTOR 1.00K OHM (1)
50 HR-0343113-00 _ RESISTOR 113 DHM (1
51 HR-0343121-00  RESISTOR 121 OHM (5)
52 HR-=0343243-00  RESISTOR 243 OHM (4)
53 HR-0343374-00  RESISTOR 374 OHM (5)
54 HR-0343487-00  RESISTOR 487 OHM 4)

255 HR-023423976-00  RESISTOR_ 976 QUM (4)
56 HR-0343750-10  RESISTOR 7.50K OHM 1
57 HR-0343237-20  RESISTOR 23.7K OHM (2)
58 HR-0343102-10  RESISTOR 1.02K OHY (1
59 HR-0343255~10  RESISTOR 2.55K ONM (1
60 HR-0342011-30_ RESISTOR 11K OHY (1)
Bl HR-0342033-20  RESISTOR 3.3K OHM (0
62 HR-0343221-00  RESISTOR 221 OHM m
53 HR-0343294-00  RESISTOR 294 OHM n
64 HR-0343261-10  RESISTOR 2.81K OHM (1)

65 HR=0343590~20_ RESISTOR 59.0K OHH 4)
66 HR-0177051-00  RESISTOR 51 OKM 5Y (1)
67 HR-0277010-3A  ADJUSTABLE RESISTOR (5)
58 HH-0003700-00  ZHR 22V (4)
59 HN-0003700-0B  ZHR 220V (1)
79 HA-0038800-00  SYITCH (2)
71 £9646-252-G00  LEVER (2)
72 HA-0018200-40  DIP SWITCH 4P (1)
73 HA-0018200-80  DIP SWITCH 8P (4)
74 HY-0008900-00  CERAMIC RESONATOR 12HMHZ (1)

15 H9603-110-000 __ B6-POLE COUNECTOR (11
76 HK-0346000-20  HEADER 2P (WHITE) )
77 HK-0346000-28  HEADER 2P (YELLOW) 1)
78 HK-0346000-40  HEADER 4P (WHITE) (0
79 HK-0038100-50  STRAIGHT HEADER (1
30 HE-0038100-70 _ 7-POLE STRALGHT PLUG (1)
81 HK-0063200-78 7 POLE CONNECTOR (m
82 HK-0038101-00  10-POLE STRAIGHT PLUG ()
83 HE-0346001-40  14-POLE CONNECTOR ()
84 SL-4030881~SF  SCREY M3 L=8 (2)

_85 L=4031081-SF  SCREY M3 _L=10 (3
26 H8001-430-000  RADIATOR PLATE (1
87 H8503-435-0AC  CLUTCH BRAKE CORD ASH. (0
38 HB504-435-0A0  RADIATOR RESISTOR ASH. (FL) (v

JUK! CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES DIVISION
8-2-1, KOKURYO - GHO,

CHOFU-SHI, TOKYO 182, JAPAN

PHONE : 03(3430)4001~5
FAX 1 03(3430)4909 4914 . 4984
TELEX : J229s67



1.PSC BOX COMPONENTS
PSCHRy 7 2AHE

29316700

REF NG NOTE PART RO ] BDESCRIPTICN . S S Gty _
1 ¥3002-430-000  BOX SUSPEND METAL FITTINGS Foorayvar s 2
2 SL-4041201-CF  SCREW M4 L=12 LA V> 4
3 M8503-430-0A0  BOX COVER ASM. B IIAIN -3 1
4 ¥8002-430-000  STOPPER VAV T (3}
5 SL-4042091-SC  SCREW M4X0.7 L=20 FACIRY BAZ M4X0.7 L=20 (%)
6 M3001-439-000  PSC BOX B PSCH 977 B 1
7 #03  M3002-439-000  PSC BOX B (CE) PSCH v72B(CE) 1
8 SL-4041081-8F  SCREW M4 L=10 FAT A2y bAZ M4 L=10 6
9 M3301-439-000  RUBBER BUSH 3 A7 yYa 1
10 M8506-435-0A0  RADIATION RESISTANCE ASH. FORYFLa9 73(159%) 1
il SL-4041081-SF  SCREW N4 L=10 FAT XY bAZ M4 L=10 1
12 SL-4031081-SF  SCREW M3 L=10 FAY IRV bAX M3 L=10 2
13 #01  MB502-430-AA0  TRANSFORMER ASM. A FYh Y MIYIASE 1
14 #02 M8502-439-CA0  TRANSFORMER ASM.,C FYR UV ACHE 1
15 SL-4041081-SF  SCREW M4 L=10 Farazy bAZ ¥4 L=10 1
16 SL-4041081-SF . SCREW M4 L=10 FNTIRY bAZ M4 L=10 4
17 #03 M8502-439-BA0 ° TRANSFORMER ASM.,B FYF YNIYABSS 1
18 HK-0443500-30  3-POLE TERMINAL RASE. AYI4 43P (1
19 SM-4030801-SF  SCREW M3X0.5 L=8 FATIRY M3X0.5 L=8 (2)
20 M8801-435-000  INSULATING WASHER VIV (2)
21 WP-0430801-SC  WASHER 4.3X9X0.8 Iy % 4.3%9%0.8 (2
22 SM-4045551-SF  SCREW M4 L=55 FAT RV M4 L=55 (2
23 EA-O500B01-00  CABLE BAND VAN Y (H
24 #03  M8508-435-0A0  AC INPUT POWER SOURCE CORD ASH ACza9Var3-) 43 1
25 #03 HX-0025200-0B  CORD PART YIRYN - 1
26 #03 M3302-435-000  RUBBER COVER. T h 74 I
27 #03 HF-0088110-00  FUSE HOLDER, Va-Z FA - 1
28 #03  HF-0030002-00  FUSE 24 (220/240V) VIR Y- 1
29 M8505-439-BA0  PEDAL SENSOR UNIT B ASH. I N5 A SVAN V] i
30 M8507-439-0A0 VR MOUNT PLATE ASH. VRNV {443 (D
31 M8508-439-0A0 VR ASM. VR73 N
32 M3210-430-000  SENSOR VR FITTING PLATE PYPVRNI 44 (1)
33 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND VZ AN (1)
34 M3205-301-000  PEDAL LEVER ISR R (n
35 M2003-110-000  PEDAL LINK ST 024 (D
36 M2004-110-000 VOLUME LINK PEEVY (1)
37 M4012-351-000  ADJUST SCREW TINTYTIFaeA Y (2)
38 M2010-110-000  ADJUST NUT FIHTITY FA-LIFIH (2)
39 H4008-351-000-A SPRING SHAFT A N 3T TA (n
A0 M4011-351-000  SPRING B FIHIIN 3B (2)
ai M4009-351-000-A SPRING SHAFT R N XY UB N
42 ¥3202-430-000  SPRING YI7° 3N % (0
43 SM-8040802-TP  SCREW M4X8 RARYT M4XO0.7 L=8 (2)
44 SL-4030681-SF  SCREW M3 L=6 FAT 3% AR M3 L=6 (2
45 SM-4030801-SF  SCREW M3X0.5 L=§ FAT IRy M3X0.5 L=8 @)
48 SL-4041081-SF  SCREW M4 L=10 FaT %Y BAZ M4 L=10 &)
47 ¥2201-435-000  PEDAL SENSOR BASE INE A 3% ¥ A (1)

NOTE (vEFD)

#01....FOR 220~ 240V
#02....FOR 110,220V
#03....FOR CE

- 9 _

220~ 240VH
110,220VH
CEM



2. MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD COMPONENTS REF, MO NOTE PARTRO. ] pESCRIPTION . | S S aty
. i
A EMBAGR 1 M8601-439-AA0 MATN CURCUIT BOARD ASH. A MYVRR VAZE 1
2 18601-439-000 MAIN CIRCULT BOARD ARy (0
3 HL-0084500-00 IC (UPC335G) i (2)
4 HL-0063200-00 IC (UPC3936) i (1)
5 HL-0131000-00 Ic EUPCS&SGZ)) ic Elg
6 HL-0132400-00 I1C (M51957BFP ic 1
7 HL-0174800-00 EEPROM 93LC46 EEPROM (1)
8 KL-0000000-60 HICRO COMPUTER T4y (1)
9 HT-0048800-00 TRANSISTOR ARRAY VYT AT (n
10 HT-0028800-00 TRANSISTOR (RN1406) by a4 (4)
1T HT=00729700-00 TRANSTSTOR (RNZ40ET NS (77
12 HT-0049000-00 FET FET (3)
13 HT-0049160-00 FET FET (3)
14 HT-0044000-00 TRANSISTER (2SD1795) S n
15 HT-0044400-00 TRANSISTOR (2SC3739) VYT R (n
16 HG=0037600-00 DIODE (FRH-225) FF D
17 HG-0052200-00 DIODE (SC016-2) z {E-p (7
’ 18 HG-2674014-0P DIODE (UOSE) 2 {F-1 (UOBE) (2)
! 19 HG-0037100-00 DIODE (1S8226) a4 h-p (1
20 HG-0062000-00 DIODE ARRAY g AN TV (1)
Al HG-006T900-00 DIODE ARHAY - 70 (13
22 HG-0056400-00 DIODE BRIGDE (S1VB20) STk (n
_________ 23 HG-0056300-00 DIOBE BRIGDE (RBVI506) SLEVE (1)
[T T T T T T T T T T e e e e e e e e T e — 24 HG-0037400-00 LIGHT EMITTING DICDE,RED LED (0
! 25 HK-0346000-40 HEADER 4P (WHITE) T304 4P (1)
84 1 76 AK=0346000-78 READER 25 (YELLOW) N7 €]
[ | 27 HK-0566002-00 STRAIGHT HEADER 20P AR -bava 20P (0
| ] 28 HE-0320000-30 STRAIGHT HEADER 3P AbL-haya 3P (1
i i 28 HK-0038100-70 7-POLE STRAIGHT PLUG AN RT3 TR (1
_ 30 HE-0198006-40 HEADER 4P AYE' 4P (0
i ] ; 1 AR-GA3000T=24 HEADER TZP R9E TP e8]
— ; 32 HE-0063200-75 7 POLE CONNECTOR 1308 TP (1
[ | 33 HK-0346001-40 14-POLE CONNECTOR 1394 14P (1)
| _13 [ 34 HK-0346000-20 HEADER 2P (WHITE) 1374 2P (1
| . [ 35 HE-G489000-64A HEADER 6P AyH 6P (n
{ | a7 H§-0002700-00 GURGE ABSORBER 22V A %ii
| [ 38 HC-0373047-20 ELECTROLYTIC CAP/}CITOR F VI v Exg
39 HC-0406033-20 CAPACITOR 3300MF/50V THIF vid 2
f i 40 HC-0373610-10 CAPACITOR 100HF THIF Vi (2)
| | E3| BC-0IT7033-50 CAPACTTOR 0. T3HF Iz m
{ | 47 HC-0216010-50 CAPACITOR 0. 1MF W5V (25%
43 HC-0216010-T0 CAPACITOR 0.01MF 15 v (21
| | 44 HC-0365110-20 CAPACITOR 1000PF W5 e (14)
i ‘ 45 HC-0378110-10 CAPACITOR 100PF v7ivy (1)
] | 15 TR=0925077=9% RESTSTOR 47 7% DN 20 T W (1;
47 HR-0281010-00 RESISTOR 10 OHK IW IF{F4as W (2
| | 48 HR-0291047-20 RESISTOR 4, 7K OHM 1W 77435 W (H
| | 49 HR-0177051-00 RESISTOR 51 OHM 5W IF{F-19 (1)
50 HR-0223022-04A RESISTOR 22 OHM 2W IF{7{a0 W (1)
| o | BT AR-0394T21-00 RESTSTOR 1% T/7T6W 121 TR a
| 0 1 52 HR-0394374-00 RESISTOR 1% 1/16W 374 F{79% (1)
| A { 53 HR-0394261-10 RESISTOR 1; 1/16W 261K Sk Eig
54 HR-0394100-10 RESISTOR 1% 1/16W 1.0K F{a0% 1
| D | 55 HR-0394590-20 RESISTOR 1% 1/16% 59.0K F{I7% (4)
| % | 5% AR=03930T0-10 RESTSTOR 5% 1/T6W 100 FIA0E T8
57 HR-0393010-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 1.0K 74 19% (31)
! 0 | 58 HR-0393022-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 2.2K F{29% (10)
§ D [ 54 HR-0393033-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 3.3K FAIT% (2)
| 0 l 60 HR-0393047-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 47K FA30% (42)
3 HR-0393068-90 RESTSTOR 5% T/T6W 68K 0% m
! U U | 62 HR-0393082-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 82K FL9% (1
| _loondy O | 63 HR-0393010-30 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 10.0K Fabk (14)
| 0 DD E 64 HR-0393047-30 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 47K F{a5% (7)
| - o { 65 HR-0393010-40 RESISTOR 5% 1/16W 100K F{av% (2)
56 AR-05930T5°40 RESTSTOR 5% 1/T6W 150K % 1
E T }Bﬂ DE{% E 67 HR-0343301-00 RESISTOR zz 1/10W 301 TFFATY Egg
68 HR-3342030-20 RESISTOR 5% 1/10W 3K IR {74 7
i ] nooooodn | 69 HR-0342010-30 RESISTOR 5% 1/10W 10K IF{FAY (2)
| e [ 70 HR-0342027-30 RESISTOR 5% 1/10W 27K {9 (2)
| E 71 TR-0347059T0 RESTSTOR 5% T/ T0W 390 740 @)
72 HR-0342056-10 RESISTOR 5% 1/10W 560 375179 (2)
[ | 73 HR-0277010-3A ADJUSTABLE RESISTOR BAYFAI9 (5)
| | 74 HA-0038800-00 SWITCH 29§ (2)
\ 75 HA-0018200-80 DIP SWITCH 8P FAIT FAYF (3)
E ? 76 MA-00TEI00-40 TP SWITCIT 4P ST Y @)
77 F9646-252-G00 LEVER V- (2)
L ___| 78 HY-0015960-00 0SCILLATOR nYIVY (n
79 HL-0133200-00 1C (78412F) VE b4 (1)
20 HL-0105400-00 1C(TAT805S) 1C(TATBO5S) (1)
a1 L-403088T-5F SCREW FRTIRT ERT W L8 (2)
82 SL-4031081-SF SCREW M3 L=10 FAT IRV BAT NG L=10 (1)
83 MA001-430-000 RADTATOR PLATE FIRIN Y (1)
94 M8503-435-0A0 CLUTCH BRAKE CORD ASH. 139% 7 b-%3-) 43 (1)
85 M8504-435-0A0 RADTATOR RESTSTOR krxyi(a9 J3(FL) (1)
4 -
JUKI CORPORATION JUKI Bestest
[NTERNAT I ONAL SALES DIVISION PHONE : 03(3430)4001~5 T182 HEEBAHEES—2-1
8-2-1, KOKURYO-CHO, FAX : 03(3430)4909-4914- 4984 TEL.03-3480~1111 (ftFR)
CHOFU-SHI, TOKYO 182, JAPAN  TELEX : J22967 H AR
-9 TEL.03-3480-1113 (&1 ¥/ 1)

Printed in Japan





